Air Pistol Div 1
Force
Dorset
Cumbria
Strathclyde
Strathclyde
Metropolitan
Metropolitan
Dorset
RUC
Metropolitan
RUC

Air Pistol Div 2
Force

West Midlands
Metropolitan
Strathclyde
RUC

Dorset
Metropolitan
South Wales
RUC
Strathclyde
Metropolitan
South Wales

Name
Eaton P
Erskine D
Carroll R
Hall A
Warner J
Garrett N
Stokes G
Green RR
Woolley C
Hall JA

Name
Nicholls M
Arno R
Buchan P
Wotherspoon T
Kelly S
Pamment S
A Germain
Frater D
Tollan J
Chalk L

C Briggs

average
94.5
87.75

92
91
91

875

90.3
90
87
89

average
85
87
87
83
75
75
82
85.16

86

86.6

855

Rd 1
189
190
186
179
179
178
178
176
173
NCR

Rd 1
178
176
178
161
163
157
150
171
169
NCR
NCR
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Rd 2
186
180
185
187
181
177
178
173
179
NCR

Rd 2
175
175
186
157
153
159
147
181
172
NCR
NCR
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Rd 3
190
185
180
183
184
183
178
184
175
NCR

Rd 3
175
174
163
179
160
164
150
170
178
NCR
NCR
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Rd 4
190
186
181
177
181
176
178
179
173
NCR

Rd 4
177
170
171
163
149
183
158
171
NCR
NCR
NCR

=
o

N O OTwOo oo

W U100 o

I

Rd 5
187
181
182
179
177
180
184
183
173
NCR

Rd 5
177
179
171
174
162
170
164
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
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Rd 6
192
188
186
173
170
179
175
171
167
NCR

Rd 6
184
181
174
170
166
162
141
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
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Rd 7
185
189
184
184
182
180
180
178
178
NCR

Rd 7
177
172
174
170
174
161
143
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
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Rd 8
186
183
179
183
175
176
176
170
174
NCR

Rd 8
180
175
164
176
175
160
143
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
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Rd 9
187
176
187
178
178
176
176
177
173
NCR

Rd 9
165
166
166
176
176
155
163
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR

Rd 10
186
174
183
178
172
178
171
174
174
NCR

Rd 10
175
178
159
176
174
160
165
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
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Total
1878
1832
1833
1801
1779
1783
1774
1765
1739
0

Total
1763
1746
1706
1702
1652
1631
1524
693
519

Total \verage

97
79
78
70
57
54
51
48
30
0

Total \verage

88
80
74
72
57
53
38
30
21
0
0

93.9
91.6
91.65
90.05
88.95
89.15
88.7
88.25
86.95
0

88.15
87.3
85.3
85.1
82.6

81.55
76.2

34.65

25.95

0
0
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